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Advancement - Summerhill Building sarah.blayneylew@queensu.ca74115Sarah Blayney Lew

Advancement - Summerhill Building dmb8@queensu.ca78011Deanna Bennett

Agnes Etherington Art Centre kate.ducharme@queensu.ca78447Kate Ducharme

Analytical Services Unit whitleyp@queensu.ca74772Paula Whitley

Anesthesiology and Perioperative Med annemarie.loricchio@kingstonhsc.ca6135487827Anne Marie Loricchio

Animal Care Services brianna.attanasio@queensu.ca77069Brianna Attanasio

Art (Fine Art, BFA)  -Ontario Hall bh71@queensu.caBrian Hoad

Art History and Art Conservation (back up bethany.pawliuk@queensu.ca76309Bethany Pawliuk

Art History and Art Conservation -Art Ext oreillyt@queensu.ca78550Terry O'Reilly

Athletics and Recreation athletic.director@queensu.ca74720
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Community Housing leeanne.tonge@queensu.caLeeanne Tonge

Community Housing scott.desveaux@queensu.ca79901Scott Desveaux

Critical Care Medicine anna.tavares@kingstonhsc.ca549-6666 x6335Anna Tavares

Cultural Studies carrie.miles@queensu.ca33432Carrie Miles

Dan School of Drama and Music julia.stroud@queensu.ca77844Julia Stroud

Dan School of Drama and Music bf13@queensu.ca6135616859Brian Frommer

Dan School of Drama and Music cassellm@queensu.ca77888Michael Cassells

Department of Public Health Sciences nikki.remillard@queensu.ca77095Nikki Remillard

Dept of Medicine - Etherington mallika.bali@queensu.ca77518Mallika Bali

Diagnostic Radiology tlk@queensu.ca	x81-2613Tammy Kearney
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Geological Sciences and Geological Engin agatha.dobosz@queensu.ca36167Agatha Dobosz

GIDRU kaede.takami@queensu.caKGH x6520Kaede Takami

Global Development Studies devsmngr@queensu.ca77210Barbra Lalonde

GreenCentre Canada rui.resendes@greencentrecanada.co507-4700Rui Resendes

GSK Clinical Educ. Centre (GSK-CEC), Clini steven.barrett@queensu.ca74707Steven Barrett

Health Serv & Policy Research scanlans@queensu.ca36387Shari Scanlan

History angela.brown@queensu.ca74227Angela Brown

Human Mobility Research Centre/Skeleta ploegl@queensu.ca613-484-2706Leone Ploeg

Human Resources erin.couch@queensu.caErin Couch

Human Rights and Equity Office diamondm@queensu.ca79576Meri Diamond

ICACBR palmerp@queensu.ca36881Phebe Palmer

Industrial Relations Centre karen.brick@queensu.ca6132179430Karen Brick

Information Technology Services carol.oconnor@queensu.ca32054Carol O'Connor

Ingenuity Labs Research Institute ramzi.asfour@queensu.ca78355Ramzi Asfour

Innovation Park boswellr@queensu.ca36279Rick Boswell

Institute of Intergovernmental Relations christian.leuprecht@queensu.ca32080Christian Leuprecht

Institute of Intergovernmental Relations mak@queensu.ca32080Mary Kennedy

Internal Audit joseph.choi@queensu.ca74701Joseph Choi

International Programs Office nhg@queensu.ca32815Nicky Gayle

Investment Services ryan.curzon@queensu.ca79273Ryan Curzon

Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Ar aaron.holmberg@queensu.ca77143Aaron Holmberg

Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Ar jm256@queensu.ca75243Janelle MacPherson-Kenny

Languages, Literature and Culture mary.smida@queensu.ca78054Mary Smida

Library System petrin@queensu.ca32518Nancy Petri

Library System doug.ottney@queensu.ca78404Doug Ottney

Mathematics & Statistics vickeryj@queensu.ca32440Jeananne Vickery

Mechanical & Materials Engineering gary.neff@queensu.ca78885Gary Neff

Mechanical & Materials Engineering aec17@queensu.ca78380Adam Cordick

Medicine - Haematology, Palliative Care, mallika.bali@queensu.ca79270Mallika Bali

Obstetrics & Gynecology kira.king@queensu.ca613-548-2740Kira King

Obstetrics & Gynecology ramshawh@queensu.ca613-548-1372Heather Ramshaw

Office of Planning & Budgeting Kap8@queensu.ca36826Kathy Polywkan

Office of the University Ombudsperson kathryn.morrissey@queensu.ca36495Kathryn Morrissey

Oncology 5442631x6884 

Oncology khaled.zaza@queensu.ca5442631x81-414Khaled Zaza

Ophthalmology baxters@queensu.ca52-2084Stephanie Baxter

Otolarngology  VACANT

Paediatrics constantine.samaan@queensu.ca6135486046Constantine Samaan

Pathology & Molecular Medicine (Richard ajmm@queensu.ca613-331-2341Amy McNaughton
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SEAMO ss278@queensu.ca33798Saad Sajid

Smith School of Business jerimie.bedard@queensu.ca32304Jerimie Bedard

Sociology schulerw@queensu.ca32164Wendy Schuler

Strategic Procurement Services, Printing S jp183@queensu.ca74142Jessica Palmer

Strathy Language Unit riehla@queensu.ca74241Anastasia Riehl

Student Academic Success Services ana.norris@queensu.ca78114Ana Norris

Student Wellness Services coutof@queensu.ca75165Fatima Couto

Support Services & Community Engagem katie.phillips@queensu.ca79074Katie Phillips

Surgery/KGH derek.cannon@queensu.ca78337Derek Cannon

University Relations

University RelatisJrch S


